Port Royal Showground - 05 May 2021

(1a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Entry

25

31

23
21
29

30

Rider

Plater, Sophie
Walkling, Royston
Whitaker, Joe
Paterson, Owen
Paterson, Owen
Poskitt, Mark George
Poskitt, Mark George
Jackson, Lucinda

Powell, Sally

Entries For Competition
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Horse

BEYOND THE STARS Il

JADE V

CORRINDUBH JUNIOR

FVS CORDE Z MILLION

AJ THE FIRST

MILLROAD MUSICIAN

LITTLE ORGANIC

KILLYCLOGHAN MISS CRUISE

EOCHAID ARTHUR

Section

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

90CM

90CM

90CM

90CM

90CM

Results

0/46.52 0/49.06
0/44.12 0/54.41
0/47.54 0/57.83
0/48.44 8(KK)/60.75
0/38.10 0/47.83
0/42.14 0/49.17
0/41.35 4(K)/55.63
0/53.75 4(4)/67.12

13(R:9)/64.78 0/53.09
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Prize

25.00

25.00

Pl

1



