Port Royal Showground - 05 May 2021

(1a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Michael Bainbridge at 05/05/2021 10:36:20

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
25	Plater, Sophie	BEYOND THE STARS II	BNOV	0/46.52 0/49.06	25.00	1	Υ
31	Walkling, Royston	JADE V	BNOV	0/44.12 0/54.41		2	Υ
7	Whitaker, Joe	CORRINDUBH JUNIOR	BNOV	0/47.54 0/57.83		3	Υ
23	Paterson, Owen	FVS CORDE Z MILLION	BNOV	0/48.44 8(KK)/60.75		4	
21	Paterson, Owen	AJ THE FIRST	90CM	0/38.10 0/47.83	25.00	1	Υ
29	Poskitt, Mark George	MILLROAD MUSICIAN	90CM	0/42.14 0/49.17		2	Υ
30	Poskitt, Mark George	LITTLE ORGANIC	90CM	0/41.35 4(K)/55.63		3	
2	Jackson, Lucinda	KILLYCLOGHAN MISS CRUISE	90CM	0/53.75 4(4)/67.12		4	
14	Powell, Sally	EOCHAID ARTHUR	90CM	13(R:9)/64.78 0/53.09		5	

Printed by Michael Bainbridge at 05/05/2021 10:36:20